
Course Code Course Name
# of Enrolled 

Students

2002040 M/J Comprehensive Science 1 6

2002070 M/J Comprehensive Science 2 18

2002100 M/J Comprehensive Science 3 13

2000340 AP Biology 6

2001380 AP Environmental Science 3

2003421 AP Physics 1

2000310 Biology 64

2003340 Chemistry I 54

2000350 Anatomy and Physiology 60

2002500 Marine Science 39

2003380 Physics 11

2003310 Physical Science 25

1508060 M/J Comprehensive PE Grades 6/7 9

1508070 M/J Comprehensive PE Grades 7/8 13

1508000 M/J Fitness Grade 6 2

1501310 Fitness Lifestyle Design 18

0800300 Health 1 Life Management Skills 3

3026010 Health Opportunities through Physcial Education (HOPE) 78

1503350 Individual and Team Sports 8

1501300 Personal Fitness 24

2106010 M/J Civics 11

2100020 M/J U.S. History 13
2109010 M/J World History 20
2103400 AP Human Geography 11
2102370 AP Macroeconomics 2

2107350 AP Psychology 11

2106420 AP United States Government and Politics 2

2100330 AP United States History 9

2102335 Economics with Financial Literacy 42

2109310 World History 44

2100310 United States History 65

2106310 United States Government 47

0708000 M/J Spanish Beginning 17

0708010 M/J Spanish Itermediate 12

0711300 Chinese 1 2

0701320 French 1 40

0701330 French 2 9

0708340 Spanish I 182

0708350 Spanish II 47

0708360 Spanish III 6

0709300 Spanish for Speakers I 24
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0709310 Spanish for Speakers II 18

0102040 M/J Creative Photography 8

1700060 M/J Career Research and Decision Making 12

0101005 M/J Exploring Two-Dimensional Art 14

0100330 Art History and Criticism Honors 4

0100320 Art In World Cultures 7

0108310 Creative Photography 1 14

1009320 Creating Writing 4

8918010 Criminal Justice Operations 5

1700370 Critical Thinking and Study Skills 79

8800510 Culinary Arts 1 14

8800520 Culinary Arts 2 4

8207310 Digital Information Technology 23

1900300 Driver Safety 116

8405110 Early Childhood Education 1 24

2002480 Forensic Science 1 27

8850110 Introduction to Hospitality and Tourism 4

1006300 Journalism 1 2

2106350 Law Studies 14

1400300 Peer Counseling 19

2107300 Psychology 1 32

1006375 Social Media 40

2108300 Sociology 1 12

8827430 Sport, Recreation and Entertainment Marketing Management 22

0400660 Theater, Cinema and Film Production 18

2002040 M/J Comprehensive Science 1 7

2002070 M/J Comprehensive Science 2 20

2002100 M/J Comprehensive Science 3 17

2000340 AP Biology 1

2001380 AP Environmental Science 3

2000310 Biology 33

2003340 Chemistry I 10

2000350 Anatomy and Physiology 38

2002500 Marine Science 34

2003380 Physics 4

2003310 Physical Science 22

1508060 M/J Comprehensive PE Grades 6/7 7

1508070 M/J Comprehensive PE Grades 7/8 7

1501310 Fitness Lifestyle Design 12

0800300 Health 1 Life Management Skills 17

3026010 Health Opportunities through Physcial Education (HOPE) 5

1503350 Individual and Team Sports 8

1501300 Personal Fitness 12

2106010 M/J Civics 22

2100020 M/J U.S. History 5

2109010 M/J World History 16
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2103400 AP Human Geography 1

2102370 AP Macroeconomics 2

2107350 AP Psychology 10

2106420 AP United States Government and Politics 8

2100330 AP United States History 4

2102335 Economics with Financial Literacy 50

2109310 World History 28

2100310 United States History 29

2106310 United States Government 31

0708000 M/J Spanish Beginning 4

0708400 AP Spanish Language and Culture 6

0701320 French 1 12

0701330 French 2 5

0708340 Spanish I 52

0708350 Spanish II 33

0708360 Spanish III 7

0709300 Spanish for Speakers I 11

0709310 Spanish for Speakers II 14

0102040 M/J Creative Photography 4

1700060 M/J Career Research and Decision Making 9

1700100 M/J Criitical Thinking, Problem Solving and Learning 7

0101005 M/J Exploring Two-Dimensional Art 2

0100300 AP Art History 2

0100330 Art History and Criticism Honors 8

0100320 Art In World Cultures 14

8812000 Business Ownership 2

0108310 Creative Photography 1 19

1009320 Creating Writing 3

8918010 Criminal Justice Operations 5

1700370 Critical Thinking and Study Skills 4

8800510 Culinary Arts 1 8

8207310 Digital Information Technology 15

1900300 Driver Safety 142

2002480 Forensic Science 1 12

8850110 Introduction to Hospitality and Tourism 3

1006300 Journalism 1 6

2106350 Law Studies 16

1400300 Peer Counseling 21

8500120 Personal Financial Literacy 2

0500520 Personal, Career and School Development Skills 7

2107300 Psychology 1 19

1006375 Social Media 40

2108300 Sociology 1 4

8827430 Sport, Recreation and Entertainment Marketing Management 12

0400660 Theater, Cinema and Film Production 12



# of Students 

who took 

final/EOC

% of Students 

who took 

final/EOC

# of students that 

passed final/EOC 

(scored 60% or 

higher)

% of students 

that passed 

final/EOC 

(scored 60% or 

higher)

# of students that 

passed final/EOC 

(scored 70% or 

higher)

% of students that 

passed final/EOC 

(scored 70% or 

higher)

6 100% 6 100% 6 100%

13 72% 13 100% 13 100%

10 77% 10 100% 10 100%

6 100% 6 100% 6 100%

3 100% 3 100% 3 100%

1 100% 1 100% 1 100%

48 75% 48 100% 48 100%

52 92% 52 100% 52 100%

60 100% 60 100% 60 100%

38 97% 38 100% 38 100%

11 100% 11 100% 11 100%

21 84% 21 100% 21 100%

6 67% 6 100% 6 100%

10 77% 10 100% 10 100%

2 100% 2 100% 2 100%

16 89% 16 100% 16 100%

1 33% 1 100% 1 100%

55 71% 55 100% 55 100%

6 75% 6 100% 6 110%

18 75% 18 100% 18 100%

10 91% 10 100% 10 100%

11 85% 11 100% 11 100%
14 70% 14 100% 14 100%
10 91% 10 100% 10 100%

2 100% 1 100% 1 100%

13 85% 13 100% 13 100%

1 50% 0 0% 0 0%

8 100% 8 100% 8 100%

36 86% 36 100% 36 100%

38 86% 38 100% 38 100%

59 91% 59 100% 59 100%

40 85% 40 100% 40 100%

12 75% 12 100% 12 100%

8 67% 8 100% 8 100%

2 100% 2 100% 2 100%

30 75% 30 100% 30 100%

8 89% 8 100% 8 100%

182 100% 182 100% 182 100%

45 96% 45 100% 45 100%

4 67% 4 100% 4 100%

21 88% 21 100% 21 100%
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17 79% 17 100% 17 100%

6 75% 6 100% 6 100%

10 83% 10 100% 10 100%

12 100% 12 100% 12 100%

4 100% 4 100% 4 100%

7 100% 7 100% 7 100%

11 79% 11 100% 11 100%

3 75% 0 0% 0 0%

2 40% 2 100% 2 100%

63 80% 63 100% 63 100%

12 86% 12 100% 12 100%

4 100% 4 100% 4 100%

20 87% 20 100% 20 100%

116 100% 116 100% 116 100%

21 88% 10 48% 12 52%

27 100% 27 100% 27 100%

4 100% 4 100% 4 100%

2 100% 2 100% 2 100%

11 79% 0 0% 0 0%

17 89% 17 100% 17 100%

25 78% 25 100% 25 100%

39 98% 39 100% 39 100%

10 83% 10 100% 10 100%

18 82% 0 0% 0 0%

15 83% 15 100% 15 100%

6 86% 6 100% 6 100%

19 95% 19 100% 19 100%

17 100% 17 100% 17 100%

1 100% 1 100% 1 100%

2 66% 2 100% 2 100%

32 97% 32 100% 32 100%

10 100% 10 100% 10 100%

38 100% 38 100% 38 100%

33 97% 33 100% 33 100%

4 100% 4 100% 4 100%

20 91% 20 100% 20 100%

6 86% 6 100% 6 100%

6 86% 6 100% 6 100%

11 92% 11 100% 11 100%

17 100% 17 100% 17 100%

5 100% 5 100% 5 100%

7 88% 7 100% 7 100%

10 83% 10 100% 10 100%

21 95% 21 100% 21 100%

4 80% 4 100% 4 100%

16 100% 16 100% 16 100%
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1 100% 1 100% 1 100%

2 100% 1 50% 1 50%

9 90% 9 100% 9 100%

8 100% 8 100% 0 0%

4 100% 4 100% 1 100%

45 90% 45 100% 45 100%

24 86% 24 100% 24 100%

26 90% 26 100% 26 100%

31 100% 31 100% 31 100%

3 75% 3 100% 3 100%

4 67% 4 100% 1 25%

9 75% 9 100% 9 100%

4 80% 4 100% 4 100%

51 98% 51 100% 51 100%

33 100% 33 100% 33 100%

7 100% 7 100% 7 100%

11 100% 11 100% 11 100%

14 100% 14 100% 14 100%

4 100% 4 100% 4 100%

8 88% 8 100% 8 100%

5 71% 3 60% 2 40%

2 100% 2 100% 2 100%

2 100% 2 100% 1 50%

6 75% 6 100% 3 50%

13 93% 13 100% 13 100%

2 100% 2 100% 1 50%

15 79% 15 100% 15 100%

3 100% 0 0% 0 0%

5 100% 5 100% 5 100%

3 75% 3 100% 3 100%

7 88% 7 100% 7 100%

14 93% 14 100% 12 86%

126 89% 126 100% 126 100%

10 83% 10 100% 10 100%

2 67% 2 100% 2 100%

6 100% 6 100% 5 83%

16 100% 16 100% 16 100%

18 86% 18 100% 18 100%

1 50% 1 100% 1 100%

6 88% 6 100% 6 100%

19 100% 19 100% 19 100%

39 98% 39 100% 39 100%

4 100% 4 100% 4 100%

7 58% 7 100% 0 0%

12 100% 12 100% 8 75%


